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Summary for: All Contests, SOUTH ELKHORN/MACEDONIA, All Tabulators, All Counting

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 333 of 2,440 (13.65%)

Ballots Cast: 333

South Elkhorn/Macedonia
April 5, 2022

Groups

Warren County
Municipal Election

Official Results

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 3

YEAR TERM (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Sarah Janes
Ginger Schenck
Carolyn Spraggs
Megan Lett

Sara Marcellino

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
333

Election Day
201

151

89

38

119

Election Day
4

Total
333 /2,440

Total
201
151

89
38
119

Total

13.65%

33.61%
25.25%
14.88%

6.35%
19.90%



Page: 2 of 7 4/12/2022 3:41:43 PM

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-3 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1
YEAR TERM (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 333 333/2440 13.65%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Rachel Besselman 75 75 23.66%
Rich Barton 242 242 76.34%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 2
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911 BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE for WARREN COUNTY (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 333 333/2440 13.65%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Matt Eskew 268 268 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 3

1)
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911 BOARD MEMBER for 911 SOUTHERN DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 333 333/2440 13.65%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Caitlyn Struckhoff 190 190 68.10%
Clay Lively 89 89 31.90%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 4 4
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AMBULANCE DIRECTORS for WARREN COUNTY AMBULANCE SUB No. 6

(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Merlyn Petersmeyer

Malissa (Madame Voodoo)
Booth

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
106

Election Day
72

30

Election Day
0

Total
106 /764 13.87%

Total
72 70.59%
30 29.41%
Total
0
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS for PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY DIST 2 OF ST. CHARLES
COUNTY SUB-2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Vicky Steinkamp

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
28

Election Day
16

Election Day
1

Total
28 /290 9.66%

Total
16 100.00%

Total
1
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS for PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY DIST 2 OF ST. CHARLES
COUNTY SUB-5 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 28 28 /290 9.66%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Kathleen Schnurr 5 5 31.25%
Joel H. Ogle 11 11 68.75%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 1 1



